
TOWN OF PELHAM A5
Reserve (Deficit) Schedule
Health Services

Balance at Dec. 31, 2022

Reserve Additions
Transfer from operating
Transfer to Reserve

Total Additions

Reserve Reductions
Transfer to Town for maintenance

400 025 CEM 01-23 Fonthill & Hillside

Transfer to capital

Total Reductions

Balance at Dec. 31, 2022

DISCRETIONARY RESERVE

Cemetery Reserve
157,162

42,000
58,653

100,653

(7,123)

250,692

(7,123)

(7,123)


