

TOWN OF PELHAM Reserve (Deficit) Schedule Health Services

	DISCRETIONARY RESERVE
	Cemetery Reserve
Balance at Dec. 31, 2022	157,162
Reserve Additions	
Transfer from operating	42,000
Transfer to Reserve	58,653
Total Additions	100,653
Reserve Reductions	
Transfer to Town for maintenance	
400 025 CEM 01-23 Fonthill & Hillside	(7,123)
Transfer to capital	(7,123)
Total Reductions	(7,123)
Balance at Dec. 31, 2022	250,692